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BOC Application Packet – Commercial 
 
 

Applicant ____________________________________ 
 

Joint Applicant ________________________________ 
 
 
 

Attached as part of this packet are the following disclosures pertaining to your loan for your review and for your 
records: 

 
Policy for Privacy and Security of Customer Information 

 
Documents that should be returned to us as part of your application: 

 
Completed Application Form 

Application Packet Cover Letter (This Page) 

Previous two (2) years income tax returns 

Documentation for the collateral being offered to secure the loan, i.e. a copy of your deed or if a purchase a copy of the 
contract 

Copy of your Property Insurance coverage page, including amount of your annual premium 

 
 
 

By signing below, you acknowledge receipt of the above described disclosures and documents at the time of 
application. You are also authorizing Bank of Commerce to check your personal and business credit and 
employment history and to answer questions about Bank of Commerce’s credit experience with you. 

 
 

_________________________________________________________________      ___________   We intend to apply for Joint Credit  
Applicant            Date  

 

_________________________________________________________________       ___________   We intend to apply for Joint Credit 
 Joint Applicant            Date   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ask your loan officer about our other services: 
 

Consumer Services 
Checking Accounts 
Money Market & NOW Accounts 
Savings Accounts 
ATM/Debit Cards 
Monthly eStatements 
BOC Connection - Internet Banking  
BOC InfoLine - Telephone Banking @ 918-266-6637 
Real Estate Loans 
Automobile Loans 
Boat and Recreational Vehicle Loans 

Commercial Services 
Business Checking 
Free Small Business Checking 
Merchant Credit Card Services 
Monthly Bank eStatements 
BOC Connection—Internet Banking 
Business Cash Management with 
    ACH and Wire Features 
BOC InfoLine—Telephone Banking 

Commercial Loans 
Real Estate Loans 
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Attached is a list of individuals authorized by the bank to serve as Mortgage Loan Originators.  
These individuals are also properly registered with the National Mortgage Licensing System and Registry to serve as Mortgage Loan Originators.

Institution ID #: 777126
Individual 
NMLS ID

Individual Last 
Name

Individual First 
Name

Individual 
Middle Name Individual Email Work Location City State Zip

791223 Anderson Adam adama@bankboc.com 1490 North Highway 66 Catoosa OK 74015
1059587 Arnold Dylan darnold@bankboc.com 1490 North Highway 66 Catoosa OK 74015
791234 Barry Marcia mlb@bankboc.com 14 W Main Adair OK 74330
795024 Box-Cherry Rita Jean rcherry@bankboc.com 8272 S. Lewis Tulsa OK 74137
797785 Brown Michael Bruce mbrown@bankboc.com 15955 S Highway 66 Claremore OK 74017
791226 Chambers Penny pchambers@bankboc.com 1490 North Highway 66 Catoosa OK 74015
791237 Crawford Melissa mcrawford@bankboc.com 1124 West Will Rogers Blvd Claremore OK 74017
791230 Gibbons Kenneth Wayne kgibbons@bankboc.com 8272 S. Lewis Tulsa OK 74137

1796588 Higgins Ryan Howard rhiggins@bankboc.com 15955 S Highway 66 Claremore OK 74017
791232 Johnson Ricky D rjohnson@bankboc.com 322 W. 6TH Street Chelsea OK 74016

1445492 Merritt Amanda L amerritt@bankboc.com 322 W. 6TH Street Chelsea OK 74016
791236 Miller Jan Lynn jlm@bankboc.com 1490 North Highway 66 Chelsea OK 74016
791235 Ross Randall Dale rross@bankboc.com 14 West Main Adair OK 74330
662376 Stinnett Daniel Clinton dstinnett@bankboc.com 8272 S. Lewis Tulsa OK 74137
791229 Staires Joe jstaires@bankboc.com 8272 S. Lewis Tulsa OK 74137
791225 Wofford Rhea Anjannette awofford@bankboc.com 1490 North Highway 66 Catoosa OK 74015
803146 Casey Victor D vcasey@bankboc.com 1490 North Highway 66 Catoosa OK 74015
564671 Griffin Amanda agriffin@bankboc.com 1490 North Highway 66 Catoosa OK 74015

1178151 Cabales Heather hcabales@bankboc.com 1490 North Highway 66 Catoosa OK 74015

Your Loan 
Officer Is:








